Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Robson - (839058) - York City Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.99
1:05.75
1:06.96
1:07.27
1:07.39
1:08.59
1:08.62
1:09.69
1:11.22
1:13.07
1:14.92
1:15.95
1:18.73
1:18.93
1:24.89
1:28.35
1:28.97
1:32.08
1:32.37
1:33.39
1:35.83
1:37.12
1:38.60
1:40.05
1:40.23

1:41.62
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Date

08/10/22
26/11/22
07/11/21
09/10/21
29/05/21
31/10/20
20/10/19
27/11/21
03/11/19
21/10/18
04/11/18
23/11/119
14/07/18
24/1118
25/11117
16/09/17
30/09/17
12/06/16
01/10/16
26/11/16
22/11/15
10/10/15
19/09/15
01/11/15
21/06/15
15/03/15

AN44144

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions

YCBC Club Championships 2022

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021

Yorkshire Winter Champs

York City

York City

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
York City Baths Club Championships 2021

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

York City Baths Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

York City Baths Club Championships 2018

York City Baths Club Championships 2017

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Club Championships

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015

Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala
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Venue

Leeds
York
Sheffield
Leeds

St Peter's School
York
Sheffield
York
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
York
Sheffield
York

York

Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds
York
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hull
Scarborough

Beverley
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Club Swam Under Level

York City 2
York City 4
York City 2
York City 2
York City 0
York City 0
York City 2
York City 4
York City 2
York City 2
York City 2
York City 4
York City 3
York City 4
York City 4
York City 3
York City 2
York City 3
York City 2
York City 4

2

2

3

3
Ryedale 3

3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.75
1:04.99
1:09.69
1:06.96
1:07.27
1:07.39
1:08.59
1:15.95
1:11.22
1:08.62
1:18.93
1:14.92
1:13.07
1:18.73
1:24.89
1:28.97
1:28.35
1:33.39
1:32.37
1:32.08
1:35.83
1:40.05
1:37.12
1:38.60
1:40.23
1:41.62
1:49.61
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Date

26/11/22
08/10/22
27/11/21
07/11/21
09/10/21
29/05/21
31/10/20
23/11119
03/11/19
20/10/19
24/11118
04/11/18
21/10/18
14/07/18
2511117
30/09/17
16/09/17
26/11/16
01/10/16
12/06/16
22/11/15
01/11/15
10/10/15
19/09/15
21/06/15
15/03/15
02/11/14
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Meet

YCBC Club Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions

York City Baths Club Championships 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021

Yorkshire Winter Champs

York City

York City

York City Baths Club Championships

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
York City Baths Club Championships 2018

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

York City Baths Club Championships 2017
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
York City Baths Club Championships

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Meet

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
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York
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York

York
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Sheffield
York
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
York

Leeds
Leeds
York

Leeds
Harrogate
Sunderland
Hull
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
Beverley
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York City 4
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York City 4
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York City 0
York City 4
York City 2
York City 2
York City 4
York City 2
York City 2
York City 3
York City 4
York City 2
York City 3
York City 4
York City 2
York City 3

2

3

2

3
Ryedale 3

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



